T3DSO2000A Fact Sheet
Oscilloscopes
Debug with Confi dence
100 MHz – 500 MHz
Tools for Improved Debugging
● Long Capture – 100 Mpts/Ch and
200 Mpts interleaved.
  Capture more time and show

● Optional Built-in 16 Channel MSO
Excellent Performance
Ordering information
Description 500 MHz, 2 Channel / 350 MHz, 4 Channel,
4 x 500 MHz PP020-1 Passive Probes T3DSO2502A
350 MHz, 4 Channels, 4 x 350 MHz T3PP350A Passive Probes T3DSO2354A
200 MHz, 4 Channels, 4 x 200 MHz Passive Probes T3DSO2204A
100 MHz, 4 Channels, 4 x 100 MHz Passive Probes T3DSO2104A
Standard Accessories USB Cable -1
Standard Passive Probe appropriate to the oscilloscope bandwidth -4
Power Cord -1
Quick Start -1
Certifi cate of Calibration -1
Optional Accessories 16 Digital Channels (Software, requires T3DSO2000-LS) T3DSO2000A-MSO
16 Channel Logic Probe, requires T3DSO2000A-MSO T3DSO2000-LS